2014 SCCA STANDINGS - FALL SERIES

POINTS FROM ALL CONTESTS ENTERED SINCE JULY 30

SKIPPER

TOM COLLINS

JOHN WALKER

BILL MCCORMICK
RICK DEAN

KEN GRIFFING
BURNELL BLOCKHUS
GEORGE JACKMAN
TOM CHANDLER
RICK TARANTINO
DARYL CREIGHTON
MICKEY SCHEINBAUM
TOM GOLDEN

JAN LAWSON
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15 TOTAL
638 2531
976 2301
864 2282

0 1712
525 1419
0 986
0 943
0 919
751 751
300 737
0 711
413 413
0 300

tom collins



